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昌盛
　　　　品質が世界を変える

昌盛
SANY　JAPAN

〒101-0033

東京都千代田区神田岩本町4番地7+SHIFT KANDA 3階

TEL：03-3525-7097      FAX：03-3525-7098

www.sanyjapan.com

E-mail: songlx10@sanygroup.com   boday@sanygroup.com

昌盛
電動
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380V/220V

SANY
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SY19E SY19E

1965kg (H/L) 3.2/2.3(km/h)
0.04m? 10r/min
50.6°
26kg 0.028mPa
10kW/2000rpm 15.2kN
15kW 9.2kN
44Nm 30mL/r
2000r/min 90L/min
LFP 24 .5mpa
268.8V 27mpa
82A - h
22kW - h

2013 2
SANY RGV 2014
1,500 SY19E 3
230mm
30
SDG
SANY SDGs
ROPS
30
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LH/RH.

a.

b.

3624
980/1350
2440
980
270
230
750/1120
160
920
1225
1585

595/350

3665

2635

2360

2215

4000

1655

2745
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320
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